

*****Adopted*****

AMENDMENT No. 1 PROPOSED TO

Senate Bill NO. 2963

By Senator(s) Gordon

- 1 Amend by changing the figure on line 11 to "239,566.00"
- 2 Amend by changing the figure on line 19 to "15,000.00"
- 3 Further amend by changing the figure on line 26 to "239,566.00"